Other information
Key Features
Applications
General Usage
 • Hospitality
 • Retail
 • Art galleries and
museums
 • Shopping Malls
 • O�ces
 • Restaurants
 • Residential
 • Recessed Down Lights/Pot Lights
 • Track Lights
 • Specialty
 • Under Cabinet Lights
 • Display Cases
 • Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +45˚C
 • UL/cUL listed, FCC compliant, RoHS compliant
 • 3-year limited warranty in commercial and residential use
Distributed by:
 • 500 Lumens
 • Energy Star Listed
 • Dimmable
 • 80+ CRI
 • 25,000 hour average life
 • Suitable for enclosed �xtures and
damp locations
 • Reduces energy consumption up to 80%
 • No UV, no infrared and mercury free
6.5W
Replaces
50W
How to read: - / /HD
LED Class
MR16
Lamp Type
GU10
Lamp Base
/ D
Dimmable
FL35
Beam Angle
27
CCT(K)
/ /6.5W
Wattage
HD LED MR16
6.5W/7W
Model Number Watts Base Volts Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Init.
Lum.
CCT
(K)C.B.C.P M.O.L
(in)
Case
Qty.CRI
1762177
1762257
1762456
1762129
1762258
1762457
1762178
1762724
1762810
HD-MR16/7W/27/FL35/GU5.3/D
HD-MR16/7W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D
HD-MR16/7W/40/FL35/GU5.3/D
HD-MR16/6.5W/27/FL35/GU10/D
HD-MR16/6.5W/30/FL35/GU10/D
HD-MR16/6.5W/40/FL35/GU10/D
HD-MR16/6.5W/27/FL35/JDR/D
HD-MR16/6.5W/30/FL35/JDR/D
HD-MR16/6.5W/40/FL35/JDR/D
7
7
7
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU5.3
GU10
GU10
GU10
E26
E26
E26
12
12
12
120
120
120
120
120
120
 25,000
 25,000
 25,000
 25,000
 25,000
 25,000
 25,000
 25,000
 25,000
35°
35°
35°
35°
35°
35°
35°
35°
35°
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
2700
3000
4000
2700
3000
4000
2700
3000
4000
1340
1345
1350
1330
1340
1346
1330
1340
1346
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.96
2.96
2.96
ESOrder
Code
Dimensions
2.3”
1.96”
2.96”
1.96”
GU5.3GU10E26
2.0”
1.96”
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com